Vertical dry vacuum cleaners

The latest version of the compact, powerful, economical and
handy model which has been the point of reference in the
small dimensions professional suction. New handle, cable and
accessories holding systems to guarantee maximum ease of
use. Easy to remove and clean exhaust air filter. Two versions
available: FT equipped with a textile filter (made of polyester)
or FC equipped with a standard cartridge filter. Possibility to
connect to an electric power brush. Equipped with a standard

anti-shock bumper.

TYPE
AS 5 EVO FC (cartridge filter)
AS 5 EVOFT (textile filter)

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m
Extension tube 0,5 malu (*)
D320 floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Fleece filter bag 15

68

REF. NO.
15981210001
15981210060

mbar
db(A)

Kg
mm

PIECES/PALLET
24
24

220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
1000

800

14

7

6

0,29 (FC) - 0,09 (FT)
50

230

60

10

6

350x350x430

REF. NO.
6010604
01-341
2511523
856000101
856000061
856000071

TYPE
Electric power brush (@ 32 - 35 cm)

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,29 m2) (**)
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,29 m?2)
Combi floor tool

Paper filter bag 15 x 10

Textile filter (***)

Fleece filter bag 15 x10

(*)20on

REF. NO.
2512529
2512702

2512709
2511538

6595030
6595000
6596010

FEEL THE PRO

NEW HANDLE

NEW HOLDING SYSTEM FOR
ACCESSORIES AND CABLE

CARTRIDGE FILTER
(FC VERSION)

ECOLOGICAL PAPER
FILTER BAG

CHASSIS WITH CASTORS

POLYESTERFILTER
(FT VERSION)

ELECTRIC POWER BRUSH
(OPTIONAL)



