# **AS 5 EVO**



# Vertical dry vacuum cleaners

The latest version of the compact, powerful, economical and handy model which has been the point of reference in the small dimensions professional suction. New handle, cable and accessories holding systems to guarantee maximum ease of use. Easy to remove and clean exhaust air filter. Two versions available: FT equipped with a textile filter (made of polyester) or FC equipped with a standard cartridge filter. Possibility to connect to an electric power brush. Equipped with a standard anti-shock bumper.





**NEW HANDLE** 



NEW HOLDING SYSTEM FOR ACCESSORIES AND CABLE

#### **PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION**

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
AS 5 EVO FC (cartridge filter)	15981210001	24
AS 5 EVO FT (textile filter)	15981210060	24

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

FEATURES		
Voltage - Frequency		220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1000
Rated power (nominal power)	W	800
Container capacity	I	14
Useful capacity	l	7
Useful dust bag capacity	I	6
Filtering surface	m²	0,29 (FC) - 0,09 (FT)
Air flow rate	l/s	50
Vacuum	mbar	230
Noise level	db(A)	60
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	6
Dimensions	mm	350x350x430

### STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 32

TYPE	REF. NO.	
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010604	
Extension tube 0,5 m alu (*)	01-341	
D320 floor tool	2511523	
Upholstery tool	856000101	
Round brush	856000061	
Crevice tool	856000071	
Fleece filter bag I 5		

#### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
Electric power brush (Ø 32 - 35 cm)	2512529
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,29 m²) (**)	2512702
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,29 m²)	2512709
Combi floor tool	2511538
Paper filter bag I 5 x 10	6595030
Textile filter (***)	6595000
Fleece filter bag I 5 x 10	6596010



EXHAUST AIR FILTER



CARTRIDGE FILTER (FC VERSION)



ECOLOGICAL PAPER FILTER BAG



CHASSIS WITH CASTORS



POLYESTER FILTER (FT VERSION)



ELECTRIC POWER BRUSH (OPTIONAL)

<sup>(\*) 2</sup> on standard equipment (\*\*) Standard on mod. 15981210001